120
300146OBB
Oil Brushed Bronze™ Motor
Assembly Finish
370025OBB 38" Walnut Blades
338203OBB LED Light Kit
(Blades and Light Kit Sold Separately)
300146PN

Polished Nickel - 300146PN 338203PN 380047PN
White - 300146WH 338203WH 380047WH
Arkwright™ Ordering Guide
P
123Kichler.com
STEP
3
Choose Blade Material
(Wood or Polycarbonate) and Finish
STEP
4
Choose Blade Length
(58", 48" or 38")
Blade Material &  Finish Blade Length 38" Blade Length 48" Blade Length 58"
Reversible Wood - Light Cherry/Cherry Blades 370025AP 370026AP 370027AP
Reversible Wood - Walnut/Cherry Blades 370025OBB 370026OBB 370027OBB
Reversible Wood - Maple/Sapelle Blades 370025PN 370026PN 370027PN
Reversible Wood - White Blades 370025WH 370026WH 370027WH
Polycarbonate - Clear Black Blades 370028AP 370029AP 370030AP
Polycarbonate - Clear Oil Brushed Bronze™ Blades 370028OBB 370029OBB 370030OBB
Polycarbonate - Clear Champagne/Silver Blades 370028PN 370029PN 370030PN
Polycarbonate - Clear White/Silver Speck Blades 370028WH 370029WH 370030WH
Note: Fan blades can be used with any Motor Housing Finish.
58" Blade
48" Blade
38" Blade
Three Blade Lengths to Choose from
Polycarbonate
Non-Reversible Blade Sets
Clear Black
Clear Champagne/Silver
Clear White/Silver Speck
Clear Oil Brushed Bronze™
Wood
Reversible Blade Sets
Light Cherry
White
Cherry
Maple
Sapelle
Walnut
Cherry
Ordering
Example
If you chose the Antique Pewter
motor assembly, order 300146AP.
Then
You might order the matching
Incandescent Light Kit, order
380047AP.
Then
Finally, you choose the
Polycarbonate Clear Black 58”
Blade Sets, order 370030AP.
300146AP
380047AP
370030AP
+